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Sam Pagan MA-CCG MR-MHW 90 90 47 215 172.5 250 637.5 406.980 440.352 3 1-MR-MHW-PL

Charles Cocci MA-CCG-A MR-MHW 106 110 58 170 105 197.5 472.5 281.421 363.596 3 2-MR-MHW-PL

Robert Landauer MA- MR-MHW 98 100 45 190 140 227.5 557.5 342.082 360.897 3 3-MR-MHW-PL

Rick Courtney MA- MR-MHW 96.8 100 45 150 130 195 475 293.028 309.144 3 4-MR-MHW-PL

Royce Claflin Jr NH-IF MR-MHW 85.8 90 60 107.5 92.5 150 350 229.215 307.148 3 5-MR-MHW-PL

Wayne Shulman MA-CCG MR-MHW 107.2 110 42 142.5 92.5 185 420 249.186 254.170 3 6-MR-MHW-PL

Chris Hughes NH-NUPL MR-JHW 107.4 110 21 260 160 272.5 692.5 410.652 418.866 2 1-MR-JHW-PL

Toby Bouchard MA- MR-JHW 87 90 21 227.5 142.5 252.5 622.5 404.563 412.654 2 2-MR-JHW-PL

Tom Reilly NH-NUPL MR-JHW 89.4 90 22 232.5 140 257.5 630 403.578 407.614 2 3-MR-JHW-PL

Matt Cassista MA-NUPL MR-JHW 93.8 100 22 232.5 157.5 250 640 400.448 404.452 2 4-MR-JHW-PL

Vahe Missirian MA-NUPL MR-JHW 106.2 110 23 232.5 152.5 280 665 395.808 395.808 2 5-MR-JHW-PL

Carl Hollant MA-CCG MR-JHW 119.2 125 22 237.5 162.5 255 655 377.149 380.920 2 6-MR-JHW-PL

Raymond Saraiva MA- MR-JHW 89.2 90 23 197.5 140 220 557.5 357.525 357.525 2 7-MR-JHW-PL

Stephen King MA-NUPL MR-JHW 146.8 125+ 22 292.5 25 297.5 615 341.325 344.738 2 8-MR-JHW-PL

Eric Jacques ME-NUPL MR-JHW 99.8 100 20 182.5 122.5 250 555 338.050 348.192 2 9-MR-JHW-PL

Sam Belinsky MA- MR-JHW 120.8 125 20 197.5 155 230 582.5 334.355 344.386 2 10-MR-JHW-PL

Zach Neuschafer NY-NUPL MR-JHW 126.6 125+ 21 205 140 217.5 562.5 319.725 326.120 2 11-MR-JHW-PL

Isaac Rynowecer MA-NUPL MR-JHW 86.6 90 21 165 110 210 485 315.977 322.297 2 12-MR-JHW-PL
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Craig Kelly MA- MR-JLW 81 82.5 22 227.5 150 260 637.5 431.842 436.161 2 1-MR-JLW-PL

Ben Cass CT-No Limit MR-JLW 79.4 82.5 23 202.5 152.5 237.5 592.5 406.455 406.455 2 2-MR-JLW-PL

Robert Ambrose CT- MR-JLW 66.8 67.5 23 172.5 120 215 507.5 394.581 394.581 2 3-MR-JLW-PL

Henry Hsu MA-NUPL MR-JLW 67 67.5 20 175 122.5 210 507.5 393.617 405.426 2 4-MR-JLW-PL

Nicholas Wright RI- MR-JLW 85 90 23 210 150 237.5 597.5 393.334 393.334 2 5-MR-JLW-PL

Kyle Coogan MA- MR-JLW 71.6 75 20 177.5 112.5 220 510 375.717 386.989 2 6-MR-JLW-PL

Chris Casanova CT-No Limit MR-JLW 73.6 75 22 170 127.5 222.5 520 375.492 379.247 2 7-MR-JLW-PL

Jason Chen MA-NUPL-A MR-JLW 80.4 82.5 23 210 120 197.5 527.5 359.016 359.016 2 8-MR-JLW-PL

Matt Kirkham MA- MR-JLW 72.2 75 23 175 110 200 485 355.117 355.117 2 9-MR-JLW-PL

Yuuki Sato MA-NUPL MR-JLW 77.6 82.5 20 175 125 207.5 507.5 353.372 363.973 2 10-MR-JLW-PL

Jacob Halpern MA- MR-JLW 74.2 75 20 160 110 220 490 351.771 362.324 2 11-MR-JLW-PL

Erik LaChance CT- MR-JLW 73.4 75 22 160 110 207.5 477.5 345.471 348.926 2 12-MR-JLW-PL

Roy Apostle NJ-NUPL MR-JLW 73.6 75 23 170 92.5 215 477.5 344.803 344.803 2 13-MR-JLW-PL

Anthony Guarracino MA- MR-JLW 81 82.5 22 192.5 110 205 507.5 343.780 347.218 2 14-MR-JLW-PL

Nick Desantis MA-NUPL MR-JLW 66.4 67.5 20 157.5 85 185 427.5 334.006 344.026 2 15-MR-JLW-PL

Gary Marion MA- MR-JLW 67.4 67.5 20 150 112.5 167.5 430 331.917 341.875 2 16-MR-JLW-PL

Robinson Tran MA- MR-JLW 71 75 23 195 0 202.5 0 0.000 0.000 2

Ben Cole CT-No Limit MR-THW 108.2 110 18 175 125 212.5 512.5 303.195 321.387 3 1-MR-THW-PL

Jake Topell MA-SJP MR-THW 90.6 100 16 117.5 75 162.5 355 225.887 255.252 3 2-MR-THW-PL
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Allen Zou MA-BLS MR-TLW 63.6 67.5 18 165 110 197.5 472.5 382.725 405.689 3 1-MR-TLW-PL

Jake Morgan MA-SJHS MR-TLW 66.6 67.5 17 150 107.5 177.5 435 339.039 366.162 3 2-MR-TLW-PL

Nick Speicher MA-SJP MR-TLW 65.6 67.5 16 127.5 77.5 182.5 387.5 305.776 345.527 3 3-MR-TLW-PL

Christian Kukas MA-Elite MR-TLW 74.6 75 15 140 77.5 187.5 405 289.656 341.794 3 4-MR-TLW-PL

Andrew Richard MA-SJHS MR-TLW 74.2 75 17 157.5 87.5 192.5 437.5 314.081 339.208 3 5-MR-TLW-PL

Ian Doxsee MA-NUPL MR-TLW 78.6 82.5 21 167.5 100 210 477.5 329.714 336.308 3 6-MR-TLW-PL

Justin Meyers MA-SJHS MR-TLW 66.4 67.5 17 130 102.5 165 397.5 310.567 335.412 3 7-MR-TLW-PL

Daniel Gregorio MA-Elite MR-TLW 73.2 75 17 145 87.5 177.5 410 297.209 320.986 3 8-MR-TLW-PL

Alex Cameron MA-Elite MR-TLW 55.2 56 15 87.5 57.5 140 285 263.141 310.506 3 9-MR-TLW-PL

Jordan Larson MA-NUPL MR-TLW 87.6 90 20 165 85 200 450 291.375 300.116 3 10-MR-TLW-PL

Kyle Long MA-SJHS MR-TLW 60.8 67.5 17 112.5 72.5 127.5 312.5 263.344 284.411 3 11-MR-TLW-PL

Benjamin Fischer MA-SJP MR-TLW 64.6 67.5 16 102.5 60 137.5 300 239.790 270.963 3 12-MR-TLW-PL

Kevin Redmond MA-SJP MR-TLW 85 90 16 125 75 162.5 362.5 238.634 269.656 3 13-MR-TLW-PL

Shane O'Sullivan MA-SJP MR-TLW 81 82.5 17 125 80 162.5 367.5 248.944 268.860 3 14-MR-TLW-PL

Matt Everett MA-SJP MR-TLW 62.6 67.5 16 97.5 47.5 137.5 282.5 231.989 262.148 3 15-MR-TLW-PL

Ryan Doyle MA-SJHS MR-TLW 50.2 52 16 75 47.5 100 222.5 226.683 256.152 3 16-MR-TLW-PL

Fiachra Daly MA-SJP MR-TLW 61.2 67.5 16 82.5 55 100 237.5 198.978 224.845 3 17-MR-TLW-PL

Michael Terranova MA-SJP MR-TLW 66.4 67.5 16 92.5 57.5 102.5 252.5 197.278 222.924 3 18-MR-TLW-PL

Brandon Lafata MA-Elite MR-TLW 65.2 67.5 16 0 82.5 0 0 0.000 0.000 3

Liane Blyn MA-ABT FR-M 82.8 90 42 162.5 100 200 462.5 415.464 423.773 3 1-FR-M-PL

Karen Blessington MA-O B FR-M 55.4 56 54 67.5 57.5 127.5 252.5 299.616 360.738 3 2-FR-M-PL

Denise Thomas NH-IF FR-M 58.6 60 64 70 42.5 100 212.5 241.294 349.876 3 3-FR-M-PL

Emily Liebert MA-NUPL FR-J 54.6 56 22 125 73 130 328 393.666 397.602 2 1-FR-J-PL

Erika Myers MA-NUPL FR-J 71.6 75 23 137.5 82.5 170 390 382.083 382.083 2 2-FR-J-PL

Monet Bland MA-NUPL FR-J 82.6 90 23 145 82.5 190 417.5 375.499 375.499 2 3-FR-J-PL

Jordan Green MA-NUPL FR-J 58.6 60 21 107.5 62.5 140 310 352.005 359.045 2 4-FR-J-PL

Kristy Bell MA-NUPL FR-J 58.2 60 22 100 47.5 142.5 290 331.064 334.375 2 5-FR-J-PL

Michelle Ryan MA-NUPL FR-J 54.6 56 20 110 57.5 100 267.5 321.053 330.685 2 6-FR-J-PL

Stephanie Gavilanez CT-Gleason FR-J 51 52 23 82.5 55 112.5 250 316.350 316.350 2 7-FR-J-PL

Christie Civetta MA-NUPL FR-J 81.8 82.5 22 122.5 72.5 150 345 311.880 314.999 2 8-FR-J-PL

Daria Capone MA-NUPL FR-J 55.6 56 22 92.5 52.5 117.5 262.5 310.590 313.696 2 9-FR-J-PL

Danielle Burton MA-NUPL FR-J 70.4 75 22 112.5 62.5 122.5 297.5 294.822 297.771 2 10-FR-J-PL

Emily Notini MA- FR-J 55 56 22 87.5 45 112.5 245 292.359 295.282 2 11-FR-J-PL

Helen Ramsay MA-NUPL FR-J 69.2 75 21 97.5 60 125 282.5 283.291 288.957 2 12-FR-J-PL

Jackeline Landon CT-Gleason FR-J 71 75 22 92.5 47.5 137.5 277.5 273.393 276.127 2 13-FR-J-PL

Michele Lavorgna MA- FR-J 66 67.5 23 72.5 45 107.5 225 233.415 233.415 2 14-FR-J-PL
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Kendra Currier MA-Elite FR-T 53.8 56 15 72.5 50 110 232.5 282.278 333.088 3 1-FR-T-PL

Kaydee Walter MA-NUPL FR-T 66.6 67.5 19 102.5 60 127.5 290 298.874 310.829 3 2-FR-T-PL

Kristen Lobo MA-NUPL FR-T 49.8 52 19 62.5 32.5 90 185 238.372 247.907 3 3-FR-T-PL

Maeve Bell MA-NUPL FR-T 77.4 82.5 19 80 55 110 245 228.487 237.626 3 4-FR-T-PL

Kate Murdock MA-NUPL FR-T 66.6 67.5 19 65 32.5 92.5 190 195.814 203.647 3 5-FR-T-PL

Ryan Doyle MA-SJHS MR-O 50.2 52 16 75 47.5 100 222.5 226.683 256.152 1 1-MR-O-52-PL

Alex Cameron MA-Elite MR-O 55.2 56 15 87.5 57.5 140 285 263.141 310.506 1 1-MR-O-56-PL

Robert Ambrose CT- MR-O 66.8 67.5 23 172.5 120 215 507.5 394.581 394.581 1 1-MR-O-67.5-PL

Henry Hsu MA-NUPL MR-O 67 67.5 20 175 122.5 210 507.5 393.617 405.426 1 2-MR-O-67.5-PL

Allen Zou MA-BLS MR-O 63.6 67.5 18 165 110 197.5 472.5 382.725 405.689 1 3-MR-O-67.5-PL

Jake Morgan MA-SJHS MR-O 66.6 67.5 17 150 107.5 177.5 435 339.039 366.162 1 4-MR-O-67.5-PL

Gary Marion MA- MR-O 67.4 67.5 20 150 112.5 167.5 430 331.917 341.875 1 5-MR-O-67.5-PL

Nick Desantis MA-NUPL MR-O 66.4 67.5 20 157.5 85 185 427.5 334.006 344.026 1 6-MR-O-67.5-PL

Justin Meyers MA-SJHS MR-O 66.4 67.5 17 130 102.5 165 397.5 310.567 335.412 1 7-MR-O-67.5-PL

Nick Speicher MA-SJP MR-O 65.6 67.5 16 127.5 77.5 182.5 387.5 305.776 345.527 1 8-MR-O-67.5-PL

Kyle Long MA-SJHS MR-O 60.8 67.5 17 112.5 72.5 127.5 312.5 263.344 284.411 1 9-MR-O-67.5-PL

Benjamin Fischer MA-SJP MR-O 64.6 67.5 16 102.5 60 137.5 300 239.790 270.963 1 10-MR-O-67.5-PL

Matt Everett MA-SJP MR-O 62.6 67.5 16 97.5 47.5 137.5 282.5 231.989 262.148 1 11-MR-O-67.5-PL

Michael Terranova MA-SJP MR-O 66.4 67.5 16 92.5 57.5 102.5 252.5 197.278 222.924 1 12-MR-O-67.5-PL

Fiachra Daly MA-SJP MR-O 61.2 67.5 16 82.5 55 100 237.5 198.978 224.845 1 13-MR-O-67.5-PL

Chris Casanova CT-No Limit MR-O 73.6 75 22 170 127.5 222.5 520 375.492 379.247 1 1-MR-O-75-PL

Kyle Coogan MA- MR-O 71.6 75 20 177.5 112.5 220 510 375.717 386.989 1 2-MR-O-75-PL

Jacob Halpern MA- MR-O 74.2 75 20 160 110 220 490 351.771 362.324 1 3-MR-O-75-PL

Matt Kirkham MA- MR-O 72.2 75 23 175 110 200 485 355.117 355.117 1 4-MR-O-75-PL

Sith Prak MA- MR-O 74.8 75 32 167.5 107.5 205 480 342.672 0.000 1 5-MR-O-75-PL

Erik LaChance CT- MR-O 73.4 75 22 160 110 207.5 477.5 345.471 348.926 1 6-MR-O-75-PL

Roy Apostle NJ-NUPL MR-O 73.6 75 23 170 92.5 215 477.5 344.803 344.803 1 7-MR-O-75-PL

Andrew Richard MA-SJHS MR-O 74.2 75 17 157.5 87.5 192.5 437.5 314.081 339.208 1 8-MR-O-75-PL

Daniel Gregorio MA-Elite MR-O 73.2 75 17 145 87.5 177.5 410 297.209 320.986 1 9-MR-O-75-PL

Christian Kukas MA-Elite MR-O 74.6 75 15 140 77.5 187.5 405 289.656 341.794 1 10-MR-O-75-PL

Robinson Tran MA- MR-O 71 75 23 195 0 202.5 0 0.000 0.000 1
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Craig Kelly MA- MR-O 81 82.5 22 227.5 150 260 637.5 431.842 436.161 1 1-MR-O-82.5-PL

Ben Cass CT-No Limit MR-O 79.4 82.5 23 202.5 152.5 237.5 592.5 406.455 406.455 1 2-MR-O-82.5-PL

Jason Chen MA-NUPL-A MR-O 80.4 82.5 23 210 120 197.5 527.5 359.016 359.016 1 3-MR-O-82.5-PL

Yuuki Sato MA-NUPL MR-O 77.6 82.5 20 175 125 207.5 507.5 353.372 363.973 1 4-MR-O-82.5-PL

Anthony Guarracino MA- MR-O 81 82.5 22 192.5 110 205 507.5 343.780 347.218 1 5-MR-O-82.5-PL

Ian Doxsee MA-NUPL MR-O 78.6 82.5 21 167.5 100 210 477.5 329.714 336.308 1 6-MR-O-82.5-PL

Scott McNeill MA-CCG MR-O 82 82.5 38 132.5 85 155 372.5 250.469 0.000 1 7-MR-O-82.5-PL

Shane O'Sullivan MA-SJP MR-O 81 82.5 17 125 80 162.5 367.5 248.944 268.860 1 8-MR-O-82.5-PL

Sam Pagan MA-CCG MR-O 90 90 47 215 172.5 250 637.5 406.980 440.352 1 1-MR-O-90-PL

Tom Reilly NH-NUPL MR-O 89.4 90 22 232.5 140 257.5 630 403.578 407.614 1 2-MR-O-90-PL

Toby Bouchard MA- MR-O 87 90 21 227.5 142.5 252.5 622.5 404.563 412.654 1 3-MR-O-90-PL

Nicholas Wright RI- MR-O 85 90 23 210 150 237.5 597.5 393.334 393.334 1 4-MR-O-90-PL

Raymond Saraiva MA- MR-O 89.2 90 23 197.5 140 220 557.5 357.525 357.525 1 5-MR-O-90-PL

Mark Mavilia MA-CCG MR-O 87.4 90 33 157.5 152.5 207.5 517.5 335.495 0.000 1 6-MR-O-90-PL

Isaac Rynowecer MA-NUPL MR-O 86.6 90 21 165 110 210 485 315.977 322.297 1 7-MR-O-90-PL

Kyle McLeod MA-CCG MR-O 89 90 24 157.5 107.5 205 470 301.787 0.000 1 8-MR-O-90-PL

Jordan Larson MA-NUPL MR-O 87.6 90 20 165 85 200 450 291.375 300.116 1 9-MR-O-90-PL

Kevin Redmond MA-SJP MR-O 85 90 16 125 75 162.5 362.5 238.634 269.656 1 10-MR-O-90-PL

Royce Claflin Jr NH-IF MR-O 85.8 90 60 107.5 92.5 150 350 229.215 307.148 1 11-MR-O-90-PL

Matt Cassista MA-NUPL MR-O 93.8 100 22 232.5 157.5 250 640 400.448 404.452 1 1-MR-O-100-PL

Garrett Berna MA-CCG MR-O 98.8 100 28 215 155 235 605 370.018 0.000 1 2-MR-O-100-PL

Jared Carmichael MA-CCG MR-O 98.2 100 25 205 122.5 237.5 565 346.401 0.000 1 3-MR-O-100-PL

Robert Landauer MA- MR-O 98 100 45 190 140 227.5 557.5 342.082 360.897 1 4-MR-O-100-PL

Eric Jacques ME-NUPL MR-O 99.8 100 20 182.5 122.5 250 555 338.050 348.192 1 5-MR-O-100-PL

Brandon Peoples MA- MR-O 93.8 100 28 182.5 140 227.5 550 344.135 0.000 1 6-MR-O-100-PL

Rick Courtney MA- MR-O 96.8 100 45 150 130 195 475 293.028 309.144 1 7-MR-O-100-PL

Matt Sullivan MA- MR-O 90.8 100 37 145 105 215 465 295.554 0.000 1 8-MR-O-100-PL

Jake Topell MA-SJP MR-O 90.6 100 16 117.5 75 162.5 355 225.887 255.252 1 9-MR-O-100-PL

Ryan Collins MA- MR-O 95.4 100 24 175 0 242.5 0 0.000 0.000 1
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Chris Hughes NH-NUPL MR-O 107.4 110 21 260 160 272.5 692.5 410.652 418.866 1 1-MR-O-110-PL

Chris Collins MA-CCG MR-O 102.8 110 32 240 175 250 665 400.397 0.000 1 2-MR-O-110-PL

Vahe Missirian MA-NUPL MR-O 106.2 110 23 232.5 152.5 280 665 395.808 395.808 1 3-MR-O-110-PL

Ben Cole CT-No Limit MR-O 108.2 110 18 175 125 212.5 512.5 303.195 321.387 1 4-MR-O-110-PL

Charles Cocci MA-CCG MR-O 106 110 58 170 105 197.5 472.5 281.421 363.596 1 5-MR-O-110-PL

Wayne Shulman MA-CCG MR-O 107.2 110 42 142.5 92.5 185 420 249.186 254.170 1 6-MR-O-110-PL

Carl Hollant MA-CCG MR-O 119.2 125 22 237.5 162.5 255 655 377.149 380.920 1 1-MR-O-125-PL

Sam Belinsky MA- MR-O 120.8 125 20 197.5 155 230 582.5 334.355 344.386 1 2-MR-O-125-PL

Alexander Sokolov MA-NUPL MR-O 110.6 125 26 207.5 155 207.5 570 334.875 0.000 1 3-MR-O-125-PL

Edward Reynolds NH-IF MR-O 124.2 125 34 185 145 230 560 319.536 0.000 1 4-MR-O-125-PL

Adam Delancey MA-CCG MR-O 123 125 25 192.5 120 0 0 0.000 0.000 1

Stephen King MA-NUPL MR-O 146.8 125+ 22 292.5 25 297.5 615 341.325 344.738 1 1-MR-O-125+-PL

Zach Neuschafer NY-NUPL MR-O 126.6 125+ 21 205 140 217.5 562.5 319.725 326.120 1 2-MR-O-125+-PL

Paul Mears MA-O B M-O 67.2 67.5 61 175 82.5 192.5 450 348.210 475.655 1 1-M-O-67.5-PL

Ian McPhearson MA-BC M-O 74.8 75 20 272.5 157.5 240 670 478.313 492.662 1 1-M-O-75-PL

Edju Gasinowski MA-O B M-O 81.6 82.5 42 242.5 150 235 627.5 423.186 431.650 1 1-M-O-82.5-PL

Eric Cordeiro MA- M-O 82.4 82.5 39 247.5 145 230 622.5 417.324 0.000 1 2-M-O-82.5-PL

Bill Scully NJ- M-O 82.2 82.5 56 255 137.5 217.5 610 409.554 510.304 1 3-M-O-82.5-PL

Nicholas Lee ME- M-O 98 100 24 260 207.5 247.5 715 438.724 0.000 1 1-M-O-100-PL

Darren Barbeau ME-Tubby's M-O 131.2 125+ 41 275 210 305 790 446.113 450.574 1 1-M-O-125+-PL

Maribeth Lino-Coyle NY- FR-O 46 48 26 87.5 45 105 237.5 324.354 0.000 1 1-FR-O-48-PL

Stephanie Gavilanez CT-Gleason FR-O 51 52 23 82.5 55 112.5 250 316.350 316.350 1 1-FR-O-52-PL

Kristen Lobo MA-NUPL FR-O 49.8 52 19 62.5 32.5 90 185 238.372 247.907 1 2-FR-O-52-PL

Emily Liebert MA-NUPL FR-O 54.6 56 22 125 73 130 328 393.666 397.602 1 1-FR-O-56-PL

Michelle Ryan MA-NUPL FR-O 54.6 56 20 110 57.5 100 267.5 321.053 330.685 1 2-FR-O-56-PL

Daria Capone MA-NUPL FR-O 55.6 56 22 92.5 52.5 117.5 262.5 310.590 313.696 1 3-FR-O-56-PL

Karen Blessington MA-O B FR-O 55.4 56 54 67.5 57.5 127.5 252.5 299.616 360.738 1 4-FR-O-56-PL

Emily Notini MA- FR-O 55 56 22 87.5 45 112.5 245 292.359 295.282 1 5-FR-O-56-PL

Kendra Currier MA-Elite FR-O 53.8 56 15 72.5 50 110 232.5 282.278 333.088 1 6-FR-O-56-PL
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Jordan Green MA-NUPL FR-O 58.6 60 21 107.5 62.5 140 310 352.005 359.045 1 1-FR-O-60-PL

Kristy Bell MA-NUPL FR-O 58.2 60 22 100 47.5 142.5 290 331.064 334.375 1 2-FR-O-60-PL

Denise Thomas NH-IF FR-O 58.6 60 64 70 42.5 100 212.5 241.294 349.876 1 3-FR-O-60-PL

Brittni Perry MA-CCG FR-O 66.4 67.5 25 112.5 62.5 150 325 335.660 0.000 1 1-FR-O-67.5-PL

Kaydee Walter MA-NUPL FR-O 66.6 67.5 19 102.5 60 127.5 290 298.874 310.829 1 2-FR-O-67.5-PL

Michele Lavorgna MA- FR-O 66 67.5 23 72.5 45 107.5 225 233.415 233.415 1 3-FR-O-67.5-PL

Kate Murdock MA-NUPL FR-O 66.6 67.5 19 65 32.5 92.5 190 195.814 203.647 1 4-FR-O-67.5-PL

Andrea Fogg MA-CCG FR-O 65.4 67.5 35 67.5 35 82.5 185 193.214 0.000 1 5-FR-O-67.5-PL

Bethany Snodgrass NY- FR-O 67.2 67.5 29 95 52.5 0 0 0.000 0.000 1

Erika Myers MA-NUPL FR-O 71.6 75 23 137.5 82.5 170 390 382.083 382.083 1 1-FR-O-75-PL

Jaclyn Galligan MA-ABT FR-O 73.2 75 30 145 87.5 157.5 390 376.545 0.000 1 2-FR-O-75-PL

Danielle Burton MA-NUPL FR-O 70.4 75 22 112.5 62.5 122.5 297.5 294.822 297.771 1 3-FR-O-75-PL

Helen Ramsay MA-NUPL FR-O 69.2 75 21 97.5 60 125 282.5 283.291 288.957 1 4-FR-O-75-PL

Jackeline Landon CT-Gleason FR-O 71 75 22 92.5 47.5 137.5 277.5 273.393 276.127 1 5-FR-O-75-PL

Christie Civetta MA-NUPL FR-O 81.8 82.5 22 122.5 72.5 150 345 311.880 314.999 1 1-FR-O-82.5-PL

Jennifer Rodrigues MA- FR-O 78.4 82.5 32 115 60 160 335 310.076 0.000 1 2-FR-O-82.5-PL

Sheryl Miller MA- FR-O 75.2 82.5 39 80 52.5 125 257.5 244.393 0.000 1 3-FR-O-82.5-PL

Maeve Bell MA-NUPL FR-O 77.4 82.5 19 80 55 110 245 228.487 237.626 1 4-FR-O-82.5-PL

Keri Zamagni MA-ABT FR-O 112.8 90+ 33 120 62.5 137.5 320 258.848 0.000 1 1-FR-O-90+-PL

Liane Blyn MA-ABT FR-O 82.8 90 42 162.5 100 200 462.5 415.464 423.773 1 1-FR-O-90-PL

Monet Bland MA-NUPL FR-O 82.6 90 23 145 82.5 190 417.5 375.499 375.499 1 2-FR-O-90-PL
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Bench Press Results 

Name
Team Div

Bwt 

(kg)

WtCl
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(1) Best 
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(2)          
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(3)       
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Pl 

Co
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Robert Landauer MA- MR-MHW 98 100 45 140 140 85.904 90.629 3 1-MR-MHW-BP

Chris Hughes NH-NUPL MR-JHW 107.4 110 21 160 160 94.880 96.778 2 1-MR-JHW-BP

Vahe Missirian MA-NUPL MR-JHW 106.2 110 23 152.5 152.5 90.768 90.768 2 2-MR-JHW-BP

Tom Reilly NH-NUPL MR-JHW 89.4 90 22 140 140 89.684 90.581 2 3-MR-JHW-BP

Zach Neuschafer NY-NUPL MR-JHW 126.6 125+ 21 140 140 79.576 81.168 2 4-MR-JHW-BP

Isaac Rynowecer MA-NUPL MR-JHW 86.6 90 21 110 110 71.665 73.098 2 5-MR-JHW-BP

Stephen King MA-NUPL MR-JHW 146.8 125+ 22 25 25 13.875 14.014 2 6-MR-JHW-BP

Henry Hsu MA-NUPL MR-JLW 67 67.5 20 122.5 122.5 95.011 97.861 2 1-MR-JLW-BP

Robert Ambrose CT- MR-JLW 66.8 67.5 23 120 120 93.300 93.300 2 2-MR-JLW-BP

Yuuki Sato MA-NUPL MR-JLW 77.6 82.5 20 125 125 87.038 89.649 2 3-MR-JLW-BP

Ian Doxsee MA-NUPL MR-TLW 78.6 82.5 21 100 100 69.050 70.431 3 1-MR-TLW-BP

Jordan Larson MA-NUPL MR-TLW 87.6 90 20 85 85 55.037 56.689 3 2-MR-TLW-BP

Liane Blyn MA-ABT FR-M 82.8 90 42 100 100 89.830 91.627 3 1-FR-M-BP

Emily Liebert MA-NUPL FR-J 54.6 56 22 73 73 87.615 88.491 2 1-FR-J-BP

Monet Bland MA-NUPL FR-J 82.6 90 23 82.5 82.5 74.200 74.200 2 2-FR-J-BP

Jordan Green MA-NUPL FR-J 58.6 60 21 62.5 62.5 70.969 72.388 2 3-FR-J-BP

Kristy Bell MA-NUPL FR-J 58.2 60 22 47.5 47.5 54.226 54.768 2 4-FR-J-BP

Kaydee Walter MA-NUPL FR-T 66.6 67.5 19 60 60 61.836 64.309 3 1-FR-T-BP

Kristen Lobo MA-NUPL FR-T 49.8 52 19 32.5 32.5 41.876 43.551 3 2-FR-T-BP

Michael Beaupre ME- MR-O 58.6 60 15 102.5 102.5 89.349 105.432 1 1-MR-O-60-BP

Brandon Lafata MA-Elite MR-O 65.2 67.5 16 82.5 82.5 65.439 73.946 1 1-MR-O-67.5-BP

Mark Mavilia MA-CCG MR-O 87.4 90 33 152.5 152.5 98.866 0.000 1 1-MR-O-90-BP

Robert Landauer MA- MR-O 98 100 45 140 140 85.904 90.629 1 1-MR-O-100-BP

Matt Hughes NH-NUPL MR-O 106.6 110 21 172.5 172.5 102.551 104.602 1 1-MR-O-110-BP
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Deadlift Results Name Team Div
Bwt 

(kg)

WtCl

s (kg)
Age

Best 

SQ

Best 

BP

Best 

DL

(1) Best 

DL

(2)          

Wilks 

Pts

(3)       

Age-

Wilks

Pl 

Co

de

Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

Vahe Missirian MA-NUPL MR-JHW 106.2 110 23 280 280 166.656 166.656 2 1-MR-JHW-DL

Stephen King MA-NUPL MR-JHW 146.8 125+ 22 297.5 297.5 165.113 166.764 2 2-MR-JHW-DL

Tom Reilly NH-NUPL MR-JHW 89.4 90 22 257.5 257.5 164.955 166.604 2 3-MR-JHW-DL

Chris Hughes NH-NUPL MR-JHW 107.4 110 21 272.5 272.5 161.592 164.824 2 4-MR-JHW-DL

Isaac Rynowecer MA-NUPL MR-JHW 86.6 90 21 210 210 136.815 139.551 2 5-MR-JHW-DL

Zach Neuschafer NY-NUPL MR-JHW 126.6 125+ 21 217.5 217.5 123.627 126.100 2 6-MR-JHW-DL

Robert Ambrose CT- MR-JLW 66.8 67.5 23 215 215 167.162 167.162 2 1-MR-JLW-DL

Henry Hsu MA-NUPL MR-JLW 67 67.5 20 210 210 162.876 167.762 2 2-MR-JLW-DL

Yuuki Sato MA-NUPL MR-JLW 77.6 82.5 20 207.5 207.5 144.482 148.817 2 3-MR-JLW-DL

Ian Doxsee MA-NUPL MR-TLW 78.6 82.5 21 210 210 145.005 147.905 3 1-MR-TLW-DL

Jordan Larson MA-NUPL MR-TLW 87.6 90 20 200 200 129.500 133.385 3 2-MR-TLW-DL

Liane Blyn MA-ABT FR-M 82.8 90 42 200 200 179.660 183.253 3 1-FR-M-DL

Monet Bland MA-NUPL FR-J 82.6 90 23 190 190 170.886 170.886 2 1-FR-J-DL

Kristy Bell MA-NUPL FR-J 58.2 60 22 142.5 142.5 162.678 164.305 2 2-FR-J-DL

Jordan Green MA-NUPL FR-J 58.6 60 21 140 140 158.970 162.149 2 3-FR-J-DL

Emily Liebert MA-NUPL FR-J 54.6 56 22 130 130 156.026 157.586 2 4-FR-J-DL

Kaydee Walter MA-NUPL FR-T 66.6 67.5 19 127.5 127.5 131.401 136.658 3 1-FR-T-DL

Kristen Lobo MA-NUPL FR-T 49.8 52 19 90 90 115.965 120.604 3 2-FR-T-DL

Michael Disalvatore MA- MR-O 83.2 90 25 162.5 162.5 108.322 0.000 1 1-MR-O-90-DL

Page 9 of 9


